
 
 

J:\2023\2302166\Design\Bid\PlanHoldersList_2302166.docx     
  Page 1 of 1 

PLANHOLDER LIST 

Project  
Name: 

Briggs Library, New Water Main to Student 
Wellness CAT.5.11 South Dakota State 
University Brookings, South Dakota OSE# 
R0323 -- 07X/ARPA 

 

  
Letting 
Date/Time: 04/11/2024 at 3:30 PM CT 

 

  
HR Green 
Job No.:  2302166 

 

  
 

 

Contractor  
 
Email/Contact   
 

Phone/Fax 
Date Added to 
FTP Site 

Lincoln Builders Bureau info@buildersbureau.com / Michelle 
Birkel 

402.421.8332 3/22/24 

Construction Industry Center kasi@constructionindustrycenter.com / 
Kasi Kuiper 

605.343.5252 
3/22/24 

Omaha Builders Exchange lisa.shockey@omahaplanroom.com / 
Lisa Shockey 

402.991.6909 
3/22/24 

Dakota Build  dakotabuild@midconetwork.com / 
Sherri 

605.290.4210 
3/22/24 

Austreim Excavating  zach@austreimexacvating.com 605.651.2599 
3/22/24 

First Rate Excavate, Inc. jasons@firstrateexcavate.com / Jason 605.331.5626 
3/22/24 

Clark Drew Construction matt@clarkdrewconstruction.com / 
Matt Chandler 

605.690.4519 3/25/24 

Clark Drew Construction noah@clarkdrewconstruction.com / 
Noah 

n/a 3/25/24 

Construct Connect  Scott.Jonas@ConstructConnect.com / 
Scott  

513.458.5892 3/25/24 

Plains Builders Exchange, Inc. info@plainsbuilders.com / Andrea  605.334.8886 3/25/24 

Flat Land  bids@flatlandusa.com / Brandt 605.233.0161 3/25/24 

Prunty Construction nickpcci@swiftel.net / Nick Ritter   3/27/24 

Underground Solutions, Inc.  dakotaellis@aegion.com / Dakota  4/5/24 

Kerry’s Landscaping & Irrigation tucker@kerryslandscaping.com / 
Tucker 

605.690.0361 4/11/24 

    

 

Electronic Plans can be requested 
from bcolby@hrgreen.com 
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